
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Trofimov Aleksandr G.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 19 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Statistical Analysis and Processing of Time Series  A16-501, A16-502, A16-581
 K-923

Mon, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Statistical Analysis of Time Series  M18-504, M18-514  D-305
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B16-701, S16-503  D-310
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B16-564, S16-562  D-312
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B16-504  D-310
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Fuzzy Logic and Neuron Networks  B15-903  K-1218
Fri, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Neural Network Methods in the Development of New Materials  M17-108  D-312
Fri, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-504, M17-514  dep.22
Fri, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industry Primary Professional Skills workshop in machine learning  M17-510

 D-312
Fri, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Computer Training  M17-504, M17-514  D-312
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Training  M17-504, M17-514  D-310
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neural Network Methods in the Development of New Materials  M17-108

 D-312
Wed, 16 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Statistical Analysis and Processing of Time Series  A16-501, A16-502, A16-581

 K-923
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  B16-701, S16-562  D-305
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  B16-504, B16-564, S16-503  D-305


